SIL-240 | Furniture
Date 8/27/2021 Page 1 / 1
# Vendor Catalogue Qty Part Number Description Pricelist List Ext. List
-
1 1 DISCLAIMER Drawings and specifications not for order entry. Idea Starters to be used for budgetary
and planning purposes only. Typicals are priced with base level finishes. Final selections
will affect total list price. Please review current price and specification guides for product
options and installation details.
Please contact an authorized dealer or sales representative for final pricing.
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Private Office
2 GUN GCT 1 GS2TKW66 GUN Wall Mnt Tkbrd 66W 2021-08-01 (USD) $816.00 $816.00
3 GUN GEH 1 GS2CWR2496-W GUN Mod Top 24D x 96W Wd 2021-08-01 (USD) $1,813.00 $1,813.00
4 GUN GEH 1 GS2CPD249R-XW GUN Mod Ped 24D x 9W RH -X Wd 2021-08-01 (USD) $1,047.00 $1,047.00
5 GUN GEH 1 GS2CMA27-W GUN Mod Cred Wall Acc Pnl 27W Wd 2021-08-01 (USD) $1,173.00 $1,173.00
6 GUN GEH 1 GS2CPD2430-7W GUN Mod Ped 24D x 30W-7 Wd 2021-08-01 (USD) $2,688.00 $2,688.00
7 GUN GEH 1 GS2CLS5H15L-WW GUN Closet Single Dr 5H 15W LH Wd 2021-08-01 (USD) $3,503.00 $3,503.00
8 GUN GEH 1 GS2TGW1H30-GSA GUN WallMnt Glass Whiteboard to Top 1H Ohead 30W 2021-08-01 (USD) $2,453.00 $2,453.00
9 GUN GEH 1 GS2CPD2430-5W GUN Mod Ped 24D x 30W-5 Wd 2021-08-01 (USD) $2,372.00 $2,372.00
10 GUN GEH 1 GS2ASF866-W GUN Acc Shlf 8.5D x 66W Wd 2021-08-01 (USD) $1,204.00 $1,204.00
11 GUN GEH 1 GS3STAT7890R-WW GUN HAT Split Top 78 Dsk RH x 90 Workwall Wd 2021-08-01 (USD) $16,265.00 $16,265.00
12 GUN GEH 1 GS2WMW1H66-W GUN Wall Mnt Wall w/Shlf Track Btm 1H 66W Wd 2021-08-01 (USD) $1,539.00 $1,539.00
13 GUN GL5 1 ACWM Beneath Worksurface Wire Manager 2021-08-01 (USD) $85.00 $85.00
Total Private Office $34,958.00
Seating - Task and Guest
14 Allsteel ALC 1 AWMGTLNO Acuity Work,AdjArm,MeshBck,Graph-Titanm w/LstrMesh 2021-08-01 (USD) $2,083.00 $2,083.00
15 GUN GL1 2 GGCAL17-011 GUN Calia Guest Single Uph Seat/Back 2021-08-01 (USD) $2,084.00 $4,168.00
Total Seating - Task and Guest $6,251.00
Technology Support
16 Allsteel A47 1 AMASD Dynamic Dual Monitor - Standard Weight 2021-08-01 (USD) $726.00 $726.00
Total Technology Support $726.00
Total $41,935.00